
09-15-25

Turnout for Events

Newburyport

T5000793 Newburyport - NH CA

1 8 Newburyport - 241 -  Championship20

Attendance: 8 Average: 8

1 Sun 2023-07-23 124 NHCA - 72nd NH Open

Attendance: 124 Average: 124

1 Mon 2023-01-30 21 Newburyport - 217

2 Mon 2023-02-27 17 Newburyport - 218

3 Mon 2023-03-27 18 Newburyport - 219

4 Mon 2023-04-24 20 Newburyport - 220

5 Mon 2023-05-22 21 Newburyport - 221

6 Mon 2023-06-26 21 Newburyport - 222

7 Mon 2023-07-31 20 Newburyport - 223

8 Mon 2023-08-28 21 Newburyport - 224

9 Mon 2023-09-11 19 Newburyport - 225

10 Mon 2023-10-30 20 Newburyport - 226

11 Mon 2023-11-20 12 Newburyport - 227

Attendance: 210 Average: 19

1 Sat 2023-02-25 186 NHCA - 9th Queen City Tornado

2 Sat 2023-10-28 71 NHCA - Amateur Championship

Attendance: 257 Average: 129

1 Mon 2024-01-08 8 Newburyport - 229 -  Championship

2 Mon 2024-01-08 12 Newburyport - 228

3 Mon 2024-02-12 22 Newburyport - 230

4 Mon 2024-03-25 21 Newburyport - 231

5 Mon 2024-04-29 26 Newburyport - 232

6 Mon 2024-05-20 25 Newburyport - 233

7 Mon 2024-06-24 25 Newburyport - 234

8 Mon 2024-07-29 23 Newburyport - 235

9 Mon 2024-08-26 22 Newburyport - 236

10 Mon 2024-09-30 20 Newburyport - 237

11 Mon 2024-10-28 20 Newburyport - 238

12 Mon 2024-11-18 14 Newburyport - 239

13 Mon 2024-12-16 14 Newburyport - 240

14 Mon 2024-12-16 8 Newburyport - 241 - Championship

Attendance: 260 Average: 19

1 Sat 2024-02-24 103 NHCA - 10th Queen City Tornado

2 Sat 2024-03-16 29 NHCA - Epping Scholastic

3 Sat 2024-03-30 64 NHCA - Scholastic Individuals

4 Sat 2024-04-13 61 NHCA - Scholastic Team

Attendance: 257 Average: 64

1 Mon 2025-01-27 26 Newburyport - 242

2 Mon 2025-02-24 26 Newburyport - 243

3 Mon 2025-03-31 26 Newburyport - 244

4 Mon 2025-04-28 26 Newburyport - 245

5 Mon 2025-06-02 26 Newburyport - 246

6 Mon 2025-07-21 30 Newburyport - 247

Attendance: 160 Average: 27
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